Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
JANUARY 2015

Usage
321,804
38,060
883

536,640
900
19

6326.00

Cost
$38,168.67
$4,175.25
$167.99

$7,962.96
$34.16
$240.10

$4,082.46

$54,831.59
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